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15 km

looptijd startNr

0:53:13
0:54:15
0:59:40
1:00:37
1:01:00
1:01:55
1:02:42
1:04:11
1:05:42
1:05:52
1:07:19
1:08:14
1:08:24
1:08:58
1:09:26
1:10:35
1:10:46
1:13:13
1:13:55
1:14:22
1:14:25
1:14:26

1619
1637
1609
1645
1611
1622
1644
1648
1610
1600
1601
1603
1604
1624
1641
1643
1608
1626
1630
1642
1631
1620

maandag 31 augustus 2015

KWB HEIDELOOP - UITSLAGEN

familienaam

VAN LIERDE

VAN BUGGENHOUT
VAN WEVERBERG
SCHOORENS
FADOUL

VAN SCHUERBEECK
VAN VERRE
VERBEYST

MEERT

Carels

van lent

Jietse

GOOSSENS
BERGHMAN
GOEYERS
MUYSOMS

VAN CAMPENHOUT
SOMERS
HAUTMAN
LAMBERTS

ROBION

SOHIE

voornaam
PHILIP
ADRIAAN
TOMMY
JODY
TAHA
SANDER
WIM
GEERT
PATRICE
Pieter
stijn

De Mars
GREGORY
ERIC
DIRK
MARC
DANNIE
JOHNNY
KARL
PETER
FRANK
LAURENT

club

EA
PEGASUS
AC Lebbeke
SVS AALST
CACE

VAC

VAC
NULE

SPBO

AC Lebbeke
PEGASUS
VAC

AWE

AC Lebbeke

KWB ZEMST CENTRUM

VAC
AWE
VAC

gemeente
Denderleeuw
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Aalst

Brussel
Buggenhout
Steenhuffel
Vilvoorde
Malderen
Steenhuffel
bornem
Londerzeel
Moorsel
Malderen
Machelen (Bt.)
Tisselt

Opwijk

Zemst

Zemst
Kapelle-op-den-Bos
Steenokkerzeel

Londerzeel

CATEGORIE
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR

leeftijd

37
20
36
37
43
26
32
38
44
36
24
23
27
45
34
49
41
33
49
50
42
32

km/u
16,91
16,59
15,08
14,85
14,75
14,54
14,35
14,02
13,70
13,66
13,37
13,19
13,16
13,05
12,96
12,75
12,72
12,29
12,18
12,10
12,09
12,09

min/km
3,55
3,62
3,98
4,04
4,07
4,13
4,18
4,28
4,38
4,39
4,49
4,55
4,56
4,60
4,63
4,71
4,72
4,88
4,93
4,96
4,96
4,96
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

N o A W N R

1:15:27
1:16:48
1:18:55
1:19:30
1:21:16
1:27:28
1:29:08
1:29:24
1:29:50
1:31:29
1:33:19
1:38:48

looptijd
1:09:25
1:12:00
1:13:53
1:16:49
1:23:57
1:27:52
1:27:53

1607
1638
1617
1612
1651
1635
1636
1629
1646
1647
1623
1605

startNr
1640
1602
1606
1639
1625
1615
1616

maandag 31 augustus 2015

VAN DER HOEVEN
VANDEPUTTE
PEETERS

VAN CAMPENHOUT
VAN BELLE

VAN HOUT
SARENS
OLBRECHTS
VERMEIREN
BOSCHMANS
BAUWENS

DE MUNK

familienaam
TAS

Wynant

DE SMET

VAN DE VONDEL
VLEMINCK

VAN WEMMEL
VERSTREPEN

YVES
JAN

NILS
DIRK
BART
TOM
PATRICK
NILS
GERT
WIM
PETER
MICHIEL

voornaam
KATELIJNE
Hilde
SARAH
JULIE

ILSE

KELLY
CINDY

PEGASUS
2PK STEENHUFFEL

AC Lebbeke
BOSLOPERS BUGGENHOUT

LOND

club

VAC
LOND
PEGASUS
VAC

WIBO
WIBO

Londerzeel

Steenhuffel

Merksem (Antwerpen)

Merchtem
Baasrode
Londerzeel
Steenhuffel
Kapelle-op-den-Bos
Londerzeel
Vilvoorde
Aartselaar

Londerzeel

gemeente
Vilvoorde
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Perk
Zemst
Londerzeel

Wilrijk (Antwerpen)

MASTER 50
MASTER 61
SENIOR 29
MASTER 38
MASTER 47
MASTER 37
MASTER 52
SENIOR 28
MASTER 35
MASTER 38
MASTER 44
MASTER 50
CATEGORIE leeftijd
SENIOR 31
MASTER 46
MASTER 42
SENIOR 21
MASTER 46
MASTER 36
SENIOR 34

11,93
11,72
11,40
11,32
11,07
10,29
10,10
10,07
10,02
9,84

9,64

9,11

km/u
12,97
12,50
12,18
11,72
10,72
10,24
10,24

5,03
5,12
5,26
5,30
5,42
5,83
5,94
5,96
5,99
6,10
6,22
6,59

min/km
4,63
4,80
4,93
5,12
5,60
5,86
5,86
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